
Date Day Number of admissions

113/11/1 Fri. 1,242

113/11/2 Sat. 9,111

113/11/3 Sun. 8,675

113/11/4 Mon. 0

113/11/5 Tue. 1,647

113/11/6 Wed. 1,131

113/11/7 Thu. 1,798

113/11/8 Fri. 6,059

113/11/9 Sat. 9,065

113/11/10 Sun. 8,473

113/11/11 Mon. 2,998

113/11/12 Tue. 3,067

113/11/13 Wed. 2,999

113/11/14 Thu. 2,668

113/11/15 Fri. 4,186

113/11/16 Sat. 9,355

113/11/17 Sun. 8,557

113/11/18 Mon. 0

113/11/19 Tue. 2,157

113/11/20 Wed. 1,097

113/11/21 Thu. 2,896

113/11/22 Fri. 5,007

113/11/23 Sat. 9,302

113/11/24 Sun. 11,349

113/11/25 Mon. 0

113/11/26 Tue. 5,500

113/11/27 Wed. 2,825

113/11/28 Thu. 4,074

113/11/29 Fri. 7,688

113/11/30 Sat. 11,459

144,385
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